
MCYSA SUMMER INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS- TENTATIVE 
Age Divisions 11U, 12U, 13U, 14U, 15U, and 16U 

2019 
Session 1 – 5 game guarantee 

Thursday July 18 
  International Friendship Games, Lippold Park 
 Team/Player Registration 6-8PM, Holiday Inn, 800 South IL Rt 31 

Crystal Lake, IL 60014 
  Coaches Meeting 8-9PM also at Holiday Inn, Crystal Lake, IL 
 Friday July 19 
  All teams will play 2 pool games 

Opening Ceremonies at Lippold Park Baseball Complex, arrive by 7PM 
for team line ups. 

 Saturday July 20 
  All teams play 1 pool game 
  *Coaches skills competition 
  Teams are seeded for tournament 
 Sunday July 21 - Armed Forces Day 
  Tournament elimination play begins—all teams play 2 games 
 Monday July 22 – Championship Monday (Recognition Day) 
  Winners of game 2 on Saturday continue to play up to 3 games 
Between Tournaments 

Tuesday, July 23th 
A Primetime Showcase is being planned. From 8 AM – 1 PM, details to 
follow. 

Wednesday July 24th 
An optional outing to a Brewers game is being planned for interested  

  Teams please contact us. 
 
Session 2 – 5 game guarantee 

Wednesday July 24 
  Team/Player Registration, 6-8PM, Holiday Inn, Crystal Lake 
  Coaches Meeting 8-9PM Holiday Inn, Crystal Lake 
 Thursday July 25 
  All teams will play 2 pool games 

Opening Ceremonies at Lippold Park Baseball Complex, arrive by 7PM 
for team line ups. 

Friday July 26 
  All teams play 1 pool game 
  *Coaches vs Umps softball game 
  Teams are seeded for tournament 
 Saturday July 27 
  Tournament elimination play begins—all teams play 2 games 
 Sunday July 28 Championship Sunday 
  Winners of game 2 on Saturday continue to play up to 3 games  


